Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - SUPER ELITE

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
196
175
248

143
201

BIKE TOUR 2017 - VASSOURAS-RJ

Nome

ROBSON FERREIRA DA SILVA

DANIEL TAVARES MAIA

CLAUDIO ROBERTO ALVES DE SOUZA

JOSE VITOR DE SOUZA
PATRICIO PEREIRA MADURO

Relatorio emitido em 26/03/2017 as 15:00:02
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Equipe
SOUL / GO TREINOS
ESPACO BIKE

Tempo
01:17:33

01:17:37

DURAO BIKE/AMAZONAS 01:20:12

BIKE
BAZAR DO FININHO

ESPACO BIKE

01:21:15
01:21:31
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